20150305 data release notes

Overview of changes in the release of March 5, 2015

Overview of submissions: 2015

Date
Jan 01, 2015
Feb 01, 2015
Mar 01, 2015
Content
Brief

GeneDx submission

ARUP submission

Greenwood Genetic Center submission

Blueprint Genetics submission

Overview of submissions: 2014

Date
Jan 01, 2014
Feb 01, 2014
Mar 01, 2014
Apr 01, 2014
May 01, 2014
Jun 01, 2014

Jul 01, 2014

Total Submissions
149013
156999

162455

Explanation
GeneDx submitted more than 6000 records, both novel and updates.

ARUP submitted 68 records for variants in genes related to Noonan
syndrome.

Greenwood Genetic Center submitted 70 records for variants in
genes related to Noonan syndrome.

Blueprint Genetics submitted more than 600 records, both novel and
updates.

Total Submissions
68204

73492

83343

111501

112349

117209

127132



Overview of Submissions: 2013

Date

Aug 01, 2014
Sep 1, 2014
Oct 1, 2014
Nov 1, 2014

Dec 1, 2014

Apr 05, 2013
May 01, 2013
Jun 01, 2013
Jul 01, 2013
Aug 01, 2013
Sep 01, 2013
Oct 01, 2013
Nov 01, 2013

Dec 01, 2013

127557

143114

143601

144117

148008

Total Submissions

30333

30386

39047

39170

45901

50263

52047

64750

64881
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